Rank #

51N
52B
14R
33S
21P
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28D
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86C
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55W
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95H
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10 11S
11 11B
12 26P

14 87J
15 35D
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Name

Dale Nottestad
Tory Bagley
Zach Riddle
Dylan Schuyler
Brandon Pendleton
Shaun Scheel
Chris Quam
Casey Johnson
Trent Erdman
Michael Gruenberg
Jerry Eckhart
Stephen Scheel
Kyle Taylor

Luke Westenberg
Kyle Smith

Roger Behlke
Steve Dobratz
Tyler Peterson
Andrew Kiedrowski
Kyle Jarlsberg
Jared Lannert
Greg Pawelski
Tom Jasinski
Noel Ramge

Tim Sargent

Ed Kubicz

Craig Phillips
Bruce Lee

Chuck Duncan
John Beal

Adam Peschek
John Ovadal

Name

Jason Thoma
Mark Deporter
Jay Kalbus

Tony Ciano

Tim Coley

Terry Wangsness
Kyle Chwala
Robert Hansberry Jr
Jim Taylor
Steven Sauer
Adam Belskan
Doug Paul

Seth Lootans

Ed Jackson

John Daley

Name
Chris Chenoweth
Seth Reamer
James Bell
John Handeland
Mike Lambert
Jamie Shelley
Danny Birkett
Jason Uttech
Neil Higgins
Merek Pankow
Keith Bell
Aaron Randle
Peter Shelley
Kyle Stark
Josh Lenz
Joe Cross

LATE MODEL

Home Town
Cambridge
Stoughton
Brooklyn
Jefferson
Helenville
Lake Mills
Stoughton
Stoughton
Fort Akinkson
Madison

Johnson Creek
Lake Mills
Stoughton
Jefferson
Lake Mills
Jefferson

Rio
Lake Geneva

Jefferson

Milwaukee
Helenville
South Beloit, IL
Whitewater
Edgerton
Cambridge
Milwaukee

Jefferson
SPORTSMAN

Home Town
Jefferson
Fort Atkinson
Jefferson
Janesville
Madison
Jefferson
Johnson Creek
Beloit
Stoughton
Waterloo
Menomonee Falls

Kenosha
Madison

INTERNATIONAL

Home Town
Watertown
Marshall
Janesville
Belleville
Madison
Edgerton
Arlington
Watertown
Watertown
Jefferson
Brodhead

Edgerton
Waterloo
Lake Mills
Sun Prairie

Car Make
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Grand Prix
Impala SS
Fusion
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
Monte Carlo
Impala SS
Impala SS
Monte Carlo
Impala SS
Monte Carlo
Impala SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
Impala SS
SS

Fusion

Car Make
Monte Carlo
El Camino
Monte Carlo
Malibu
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Cutlass
Monte Carlo
Thunderbird
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Lumina
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo

Car Make
Focus
Neon
Integra
Sentra SER
Civic
Celica
Sentra SER
Focus
Neon
Neon
Prelude
Prope
9-5
Sentra SER
Probe
Sentra SER

Total
Points
303
251
231
224
183
170
167
150
150
149
148
121
113
105

5/10/2014

Point
Ave.
101.00
83.67
77.00
74.67
61.00
56.67
83.50
50.00
50.00
49.67
49.33
40.33
37.67
52.50
34.00
32.33
92.00
27.33
27.00
73.00
19.33
51.00
21.50
42.00
17.00
16.50
31.00
14.50
14.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

Point
Ave.
83.67
78.00
61.67
51.00
47.33
70.00
67.00
64.50
38.33
49.00
38.00
68.00
47.00
32.00
30.00

Point
Ave.
76.33
75.00
73.67
57.33
57.33
49.33
44.67
44.00
42.33
39.33
37.67
27.67
40.50
74.00
33.00
32.50

#
61G
V6R
428
00H
03E
84M
81L
548
26D

10S

13M

09S
111D
19D

64R

9w

25R
96S
938

19B
21P
10D
34Y
72C

05D

Name

Bobby Selsing
Dustin Ward
Chester Williams
Phillip Wuesthoff
Jeffery LaFave
Lucas Buckingham
Boyd Eichelkraut
Cody Buchs

Dylan Buckingham
Ricky Sanwick
Jared Vike

Kevin Henderson
Ken Scott

AJ. Lloyd

Jim Wolf

Gary Paulick
Scott Reimer
Justin Thomas

Name
Chris Gottschalk
Bill Reynolds
Bill Sweeney
Scotty Hoeft
Keith Erickson
Matthew Melchiori
Jeffery LaFave Jr.
Kenny Storkson
Tom Dorn
Brett Carson
Chad Olds
Doug Harriman
Jordan Lamb
Brian Gottschalk
Doug O'Grady

Name
Dave Schmidt
Josh Marx
Nick Schmidt
Devon Dixon
Brandon DeLacy
Trent Rueth
Dennis Wuesthoff
Tyler Deporter
Paul Reagles
Adam Schook
Heather Stark
Sueter Bennett
Carl Benn
Noah Pankow
Steve Dickson
Dustin Yanke
Ron Coppernoll
Steve Dobratz
Kyle Dopkins

HOBBY STOCKS

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Beaver Dam
Waukesha
Beaver Dam
Fort Atkinson
Whitewater

Stoughton
Whitewater

Sussex

Rio
Loves Park, IL
Watertown
Union Grove
Brookfield
Waukesha

ROAD WARRIORS

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Watertown
Edgerton
Watertown
Columbus

Fort Atkinson
Belleville
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Madison
Fort Atkinson
Jefferson

BANDITS

Home Town
Cudahay
Dousman

Watertown
Janesville
Stoughton
Jefferson
Beaver Dam
Fort Atkinson

Whitewater

Watertown

Jefferson

Rio

Car Make
Impala
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Chevelle
Impala
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Impala
Impala
Monte Carlo
LTD
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Impala
Impala
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo

Car Make

Monte Carlo
Grand Prix
Regal
300M
Taurus
300M
Impala
Taurus
Maxima
Regal

Lumina

Car Make
2408X
Sentra SER
Sentra SER
Integra
Sentra SER
Neon
Probe
Probe
X2
Sentra SER
Sentra SER
Neon
Focus
Neon
Focus
Probe
Integra
Sentra SER

Total
Points
258
237
226
224
162
159
123

Total
Points
244
215
212
198
175
160
158
131
116
108
102

Total
Points
219
207
199
191
186
166
125
113
105
105
101
87
78
77
74

Point
Ave.
86.00
79.00
75.33
74.67
54.00
53.00
41.00
56.50
40.50
32.00
30.50
30.00
59.00
49.00
42.00
30.00
1.00
0.00

Point
Ave.
81.33
71.67
70.67
66.00
58.33
53.33
52.67
43.67
38.67
36.00
34.00
32.00
42.50
28.50
26.50

Point
Ave.



